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SESSION- JULY- DECEMBER (2018) 
 

Course Code Section Topic No. of 
Lectures 

Name of 
Teacher 

CEMGCOR01T A Atomic Structure 

 

Chemical Periodicity 

 

Acid/Bases 

 

Redox 

10 

 

15 

 

10 

 

05 

 
 
 
 

 

ParthaPratim 

Bhattacharya  

B 
 

Fundamental Organic 

Chemistry 

 

Stereochemistry 

 

Mechanism 

 

Hydrocarbon 

 

05 

 

 

05 

 

05 

 

12 
 

 



P. N. DAS COLLEGE 
ACADEMIC CALENDER 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 
SEMESTER-II (GENERAL) 

SESSION-JANUARY-JUNE(2019) 
 

Course Code Section Topic No. of 
Lectures 

Name of 
Teacher 

CEMGCOR02T A 
(Physical 

Chemistry) 
 

Kinetic Theory of 
Gases 

 
Liquid 

 
Solid  

 
Chemical Kinetics 

30 
 
 

06 
 

06 
 

08 

 
 
 
 

ParthaPrati
mBhttachary

a 

 
B 

(Inorganic 
Chemistry) 

 
Chemical Bonding and 

Molecular Structure 
 

p- Block Elements 

 
30 
 
 

14 

 


